
 



 

PUNKTEWERTUNG DAMEN: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 SCHWENGL-Forsthuber Ilka 65 GAP 379,19 1

2 KEIML Elisabeth 59 FC Gitti City 346,59 2

3 SCHMELZENBART Ariane 90 FC Malibu 335,16 3

4 SABATHY Marlene 96 KSV Graz 317,24 4

5 KERN Sita 92 ATUS Hirtenberg 308,39 5

6 REUER Sabine 90 KSV Graz 274,72 6

7 SCHILD Saskia 92 Bodyform AK ASVÖ S. 271,61 7

8 FISCHER Michelle 95 SK Loosdorf 267,63 8

9 LINDENTHAL Katja Lucia 91 KSV Graz 256,15 9

10 BAUMANN Ramona 98 PSV Graz 255,43 10

11 REICH Cheyenne 98 Junior´s Gym Imst 234,58 11

12 PAYR Elsa 95 Body Aktiv 189,09 12

13 GALLAUNER Daniela 91 Body Aktiv 175,27 13



 

-83 kg MÖTH Helmut 70 Body Aktiv 82,4 185,0 195,0 200,5 200,0 120,0 125,0 125,0 125,0 325,0 230,0 240,0 245,5 245,0 570,0 0,6704 382,13 1

FELDBACHER Robert 89 Bodyform AK ASVÖ S. 82,4 140,0 150,0 160,0 160,0 100,0 107,5 110,0 107,5 267,5 200,0 210,0 225,0 225,0 492,5 0,6704 330,17 2

FALLER Alfred 76 KSV Dozer Power 81,5 140,0 140,0 155,0 140,0 120,0 130,0 135,0 135,0 275,0 180,0 200,0 215,0 215,0 490,0 0,6749 330,70 3

MAYER Gerhard 62 Body Aktiv 74,6 170,0 177,5 182,5 182,5 105,0 105,0 110,0 105,0 287,5 200,0 212,5 212,5 200,0 487,5 0,7152 348,66 4

SEITINGER Emanuel 87 Body Aktiv 78,6 140,0 150,0 155,0 155,0 95,0 102,5 0,0 102,5 257,5 150,0 165,0 175,0 175,0 432,5 0,6905 298,64 5

GLINIK Martin 89 KSV Graz 82,9 140,0 145,0 150,0 145,0 90,0 92,5 95,0 92,5 237,5 160,0 170,0 175,0 175,0 412,5 0,6680 275,55 6

BAUER Jona 95 Power Bunker Imst 82 110,0 120,0 130,0 130,0 80,0 85,0 90,0 90,0 220,0 160,0 170,0 180,0 180,0 400,0 0,6724 268,96 7

HÄMMERLE Matthias 83 Body Aktiv 82,3 115,0 125,0 125,0 125,0 85,0 90,0 92,5 85,0 210,0 150,0 155,0 165,0 165,0 375,0 0,6709 251,59 8

GALLAUNER Philipp 80 Body Aktiv 76,2 80,0 95,0 105,0 105,0 75,0 85,0 87,5 87,5 192,5 135,0 155,0 160,0 160,0 352,5 0,7048 248,44 9

FINK Samuel 97 Junior´s Gym Imst 81,6 80,0 90,0 100,0 100,0 75,0 80,0 82,5 80,0 180,0 150,0 160,0 165,0 165,0 345,0 0,6744 232,67 10

VRANA Alexander 75 Union Scharnstein 82,3 160,0 170,0 175,0 170,0 135,0 140,0 140,0 0,0 170,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 170,0 0,6709 114,05



 

 

 

 

 

 

Gew. Name Jg. Verein Kg KB KB KB KB BD BD BD BD Zwi. KH KH KH KH Total Pkte- Rel.- Pl.
Kl. Gew 1. 2. 3. Best 1. 2. 3. Best Stand 1. 2. 3. Best faktor pkte

-93 kg MUSIL Michael 72 ASKÖ KSC Polybau Wien 91 220,0 232,5 235,0 235,0 165,0 165,0 170,0 165,0 400,0 255,0 270,0 277,5 270,0 670,0 0,6349 425,38 1

KLOTZ Christian, Dr. 77 GAP 90,5 192,5 200,0 207,5 207,5 182,5 187,5 187,5 187,5 395,0 227,5 235,0 242,5 242,5 637,5 0,6366 405,83 2

LECHNER Stephan 84 Bodyform AK ASVÖ S. 90,3 165,0 177,5 185,0 185,0 140,0 147,5 152,5 147,5 332,5 170,0 190,0 207,5 207,5 540,0 0,6373 344,14 3

STUMMER Herbert 76 AC Wagham 93 180,0 190,0 0,0 190,0 135,0 140,0 145,0 140,0 330,0 210,0 0,0 0,0 210,0 540,0 0,6282 339,23 4

MARCHER Oliver 89 KraftsportschmiedeSt.G.a.L. 88,3 180,0 190,0 200,0 200,0 110,0 115,0 120,0 115,0 315,0 205,0 215,0 215,0 215,0 530,0 0,6447 341,69 5

BAUER Tristian 85 ATUS Hirtenberg 88,9 170,0 170,0 185,0 185,0 110,0 122,5 130,0 122,5 307,5 200,0 210,0 220,0 210,0 517,5 0,6424 332,44 6

HARRER Rene 93 KSV Graz 87,3 170,0 177,5 182,5 182,5 100,0 107,5 112,5 107,5 290,0 190,0 195,0 200,0 200,0 490,0 0,6487 317,86 7

KRUSCH Martin 87 KraftsportschmiedeSt.G.a.L. 85,2 150,0 160,0 170,0 160,0 105,0 115,0 115,0 105,0 265,0 205,0 215,0 220,0 220,0 485,0 0,6575 318,89 8

PALIENKO Gerhard 79 Body Aktiv 89,8 145,0 155,0 160,0 160,0 110,0 120,0 125,0 125,0 285,0 175,0 190,0 195,0 195,0 480,0 0,6391 306,77 9

HOLI Mario 89 KSV Goliath Floridsdorf 90,7 140,0 160,0 170,0 170,0 100,0 110,0 115,0 110,0 280,0 180,0 200,0 210,0 200,0 480,0 0,6359 305,23 10

MADDALUNO Daniele 84 FC Malibu 86,1 140,0 150,0 155,0 150,0 110,0 115,0 122,5 115,0 265,0 180,0 190,0 200,0 190,0 455,0 0,6536 297,39 11

KREJS Stephan 93 Body Aktiv 86,9 140,0 150,0 155,0 150,0 90,0 95,0 100,0 95,0 245,0 160,0 170,0 175,0 175,0 420,0 0,6503 273,13 12

WOLFF Oliver 87 FC Malibu 91,6 130,0 135,0 140,0 135,0 90,0 95,0 100,0 100,0 235,0 155,0 162,5 170,0 170,0 405,0 0,6328 256,28 13

HOFBAUER Günther 90 AC Wagham 85 110,0 120,0 130,0 120,0 90,0 95,0 100,0 95,0 215,0 145,0 150,0 155,0 155,0 370,0 0,6583 243,57 14

GARSCHALL Jürgen 83 KSV Goliath Floridsdorf 86 145,0 152,5 155,0 152,5 92,5 92,5 92,5 0,0 0,0 170,0 170,0 0,0 0,0 0,6540 0,00

GAST ERLER Florian 90 ASK-Nettingsdorf 91,4 160,0 160,0 180,0 160,0 105,0 115,0 120,0 115,0 275,0 210,0 230,0 240,0 240,0 515,0 0,6335 326,25



 

 

 

Gew. Name Jg. Verein Kg KB KB KB KB BD BD BD BD Zwi. KH KH KH KH Total Pkte- Rel.- Pl.
Kl. Gew 1. 2. 3. Best 1. 2. 3. Best Stand 1. 2. 3. Best faktor pkte

-105kgSCHREMS Michael 84 KSV Goliath Floridsdorf 104,1 227,5 235,0 240,5 240,0 185,5 192,5 195,0 195,0 435,0 265,0 280,5 285,0 285,0 720,0 0,5994 431,57 1

BERGER Bernhard 89 Body Aktiv 103,8 215,0 222,5 227,5 222,5 155,0 160,0 165,0 165,0 387,5 250,0 260,0 265,0 265,0 652,5 0,6000 391,50 2

EBNER Wolfgang 82 KSV Dozer Power 103,2 205,0 215,0 225,0 225,0 140,0 150,0 157,5 157,5 382,5 230,0 240,0 245,0 240,0 622,5 0,6013 374,31 3

HUEMER Franz 63 Bodyform AK ASVÖ S. 103,7 170,0 182,5 187,5 182,5 140,0 150,0 157,5 150,0 332,5 200,0 220,0 235,0 235,0 567,5 0,6002 340,61 4

SCHWEIGHOFER Patrick 91 KSV Goliath Floridsdorf 100,9 150,0 170,0 180,0 170,0 100,0 110,0 0,0 100,0 270,0 240,0 260,0 0,0 260,0 530,0 0,6064 321,39 5

SETZ Johannes 82 Junior´s Gym Imst 102,1 165,0 175,0 185,0 185,0 120,0 130,0 135,0 120,0 305,0 200,0 210,0 222,5 222,5 527,5 0,6037 318,45 6

PICKEM Christian 83 KSV Goliath Floridsdorf 95,7 160,0 180,0 200,0 200,0 100,0 110,0 117,5 110,0 310,0 180,0 200,0 215,0 215,0 525,0 0,6200 325,50 7

MUSTAFIC Adnan 90 FC Gitti City 95,9 170,0 180,0 0,0 180,0 115,0 125,0 130,0 125,0 305,0 180,0 190,0 200,0 200,0 505,0 0,6194 312,80 8

PAYR Paul 92 Body Aktiv 102,9 160,0 170,0 170,0 170,0 115,0 120,0 125,0 125,0 295,0 200,0 205,0 210,0 210,0 505,0 0,6019 303,96 9

SCHLÄGEL Arthur 87 Kraftsportschmiede St.G.a.L 105 130,0 140,0 145,0 145,0 115,0 125,0 130,0 125,0 270,0 190,0 205,0 220,0 220,0 490,0 0,5976 292,82 10

RÖTTL Philipp 90 FC Malibu 95,7 135,0 145,0 155,0 155,0 95,0 102,5 110,0 102,5 257,5 180,0 190,0 200,0 200,0 457,5 0,6200 283,65 11

BRUNNER Rene 76 Bodyform AK ASVÖ S. 99,5 210,0 210,0 220,0 210,0 150,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 210,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 210,0 0,6098 128,06

-120kg KASPAREK Gernot 75 PSV Graz 114,3 235,0 242,5 250,0 250,0 205,0 212,5 220,0 220,0 470,0 245,0 260,0 272,5 272,5 742,5 0,5820 432,14 1

PÜRZEL Alexander 83 BORG Club Wiener Neustadt 116,7 240,0 245,0 250,0 245,0 175,0 175,0 175,0 175,0 420,0 300,0 310,0 317,5 310,0 730,0 0,5788 422,52 2

LENGYEL Michael 84 KSV Goliath Floridsdorf 111,7 140,0 160,0 170,0 170,0 125,0 135,0 135,0 125,0 295,0 160,0 180,0 200,0 200,0 495,0 0,5858 289,97 3

KOY Lukas 98 FC Gitti City 105,4 140,0 147,5 152,5 152,5 90,0 97,5 100,0 100,0 252,5 165,0 172,5 180,0 180,0 432,5 0,5968 258,12 4

120+kg GRABNER Markus 77 SK Loosdorf 143,2 230,0 240,0 250,0 250,0 165,0 172,5 175,0 172,5 422,5 275,0 285,0 292,5 292,5 715,0 0,5570 398,26 1

SINNHUBER Odo 67 Bodyform AK ASVÖ S. 120,3 215,0 225,0 0,0 225,0 155,0 162,5 162,5 155,0 380,0 255,0 262,5 265,0 265,0 645,0 0,5746 370,62 2

GAM Oliver 87 KSV Goliath Floridsdorf 141,5 225,0 237,5 245,0 245,0 137,5 145,0 147,5 145,0 390,0 230,0 245,0 255,0 255,0 645,0 0,5579 359,85 3

WACKERNELL Christian 80 Bodyform AK ASVÖ S. 162,7 150,0 0,0 0,0 150,0 225,0 0,0 0,0 225,0 375,0 150,0 0,0 0,0 150,0 525,0 0,5468 287,07 4

HÖLZL Wolfgang 81 AC Wagham 120,7 140,0 140,0 150,0 150,0 130,0 137,5 140,0 137,5 287,5 190,0 210,0 215,0 210,0 497,5 0,5742 285,66 5



 

 

 

 

PUNKTEWERTUNG HERREN:
1 KASPAREK Gernot 75 PSV Graz 432,14

2 SCHREMS Michael 84 KSV Goliath Floridsdorf 431,57

3 MUSIL Michael 72 ASKÖ KSC Polybau Wien 425,38

4 PÜRZEL Alexander 83 BORG Club Wiener Neustadt 422,52

5 KLOTZ Christian, Dr. 77 GAP 405,83

6 GRABNER Markus 77 SK Loosdorf 398,26

7 BERGER Bernhard 89 Body Aktiv 391,50
8 MÖTH Helmut 70 Body Aktiv 382,13

9 SEIFRIEDSBERGER Mario 88 AC Wagham 381,60

10 EBNER Wolfgang 82 KSV Dozer Power 374,31

11 SINNHUBER Odo 67 Bodyform AK ASVÖ S. 370,62

12 EICHMAIR Thoralf 79 FC Malibu 362,25

13 GAM Oliver 87 KSV Goliath Floridsdorf 359,85

14 WEISSSTEINER Bernhard 88 KSV Goliath Floridsdorf 349,88
15 MAYER Gerhard 62 Body Aktiv 348,66

16 LECHNER Stephan 84 Bodyform AK ASVÖ S. 344,14

17 REITINGER Christof 80 Bodyform AK ASVÖ S. 343,77

18 MARCHER Oliver 89 KraftsportschmiedeSt.G.a.L. 341,69

19 HUEMER Franz 63 Bodyform AK ASVÖ S. 340,61

20 STUMMER Herbert 76 AC Wagham 339,23

21 ZIEGLER Marvin 93 Body Aktiv 336,06

22 BAUER Tristian 85 ATUS Hirtenberg 332,44
23 FALLER Alfred 76 KSV Dozer Power 330,70
24 FELDBACHER Robert 89 Bodyform AK ASVÖ S. 330,17

25 FALKNER Manuel 87 KSV Innviertel 330,05

26 STADLHOFER Ewald 70 KSV Graz 329,03

27 PICKEM Christian 83 KSV Goliath Floridsdorf 325,50

28 SCHWEIGHOFER Patrick 91 KSV Goliath Floridsdorf 321,39

29 KRUSCH Martin 87 KraftsportschmiedeSt.G.a.L. 318,89

30 SETZ Johannes 82 Junior´s Gym Imst 318,45

31 HARRER Rene 93 KSV Graz 317,86

32 MUSTAFIC Adnan 90 FC Gitti City 312,80

33 PALIENKO Gerhard 79 Body Aktiv 306,77

34 HOLI Mario 89 KSV Goliath Floridsdorf 305,23

35 PAYR Paul 92 Body Aktiv 303,96
36 SEITINGER Emanuel 87 Body Aktiv 298,64

37 MADDALUNO Daniele 84 FC Malibu 297,39

38 SCHLÄGEL Arthur 87 Kraftsportschmiede St.G.a.L 292,82

39 LENGYEL Michael 84 KSV Goliath Floridsdorf 289,97

40 WACKERNELL Christian 80 Bodyform AK ASVÖ S. 287,07

41 HÖLZL Wolfgang 81 AC Wagham 285,66

42 OBERHUMER Alexander 81 KSV Innviertel 284,32

43 RÖTTL Philipp 90 FC Malibu 283,65
44 GLINIK Martin 89 KSV Graz 275,55

45 KREJS Stephan 93 Body Aktiv 273,13
46 BAUER Jona 95 Power Bunker Imst 268,96

47 KOY Lukas 98 FC Gitti City 258,12

48 EWERZ Christian 95 Power Bunker Imst 257,15

49 WOLFF Oliver 87 FC Malibu 256,28
50 HÄMMERLE Matthias 83 Body Aktiv 251,59
51 GALLAUNER Philipp 80 Body Aktiv 248,44

52 HOFBAUER Günther 90 AC Wagham 243,57

53 PÖTTINGER Marcel 97 FC Gitti City 239,53
54 FINK Samuel 97 Junior´s Gym Imst 232,67

55 BRUNNER Rene 76 Bodyform AK ASVÖ S. 0
56 VRANA Alexander 75 Union Scharnstein 0

57 GARSCHALL Jürgen 83 KSV Goliath Floridsdorf 0



MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG HERREN: 

 

1. Platz SCHREMS Michael 84 KSV Goliath Floridsdorf 431,57

GAM Oliver 87 KSV Goliath Floridsdorf 359,85

WEISSSTEINER Bernhard 88 KSV Goliath Floridsdorf 349,88

PICKEM Christian 83 KSV Goliath Floridsdorf 325,50

1466,80

2. Platz BERGER Bernhard 89 Body Aktiv I 391,50
MÖTH Helmut 70 Body Aktiv I 382,13
MAYER Gerhard 62 Body Aktiv I 348,66

ZIEGLER Marvin 93 Body Aktiv I 336,06

1458,35

3. Platz SINNHUBER Odo 67 Bodyform AK ASVÖ S. 370,62

LECHNER Stephan 84 Bodyform AK ASVÖ S. 344,14

REITINGER Christof 80 Bodyform AK ASVÖ S. 343,77

HUEMER Franz 63 Bodyform AK ASVÖ S. 340,61

1399,14

4. Platz SEIFRIEDSBERGER Mario 88 AC Wagham 381,60

STUMMER Herbert 76 AC Wagham 339,23

HÖLZL Wolfgang 81 AC Wagham 285,66

HOFBAUER Günther 90 AC Wagham 243,57

1250,06

5. Platz EICHMAIR Thoralf 79 FC Malibu 362,25

MADDALUNO Daniele 84 FC Malibu 297,39

RÖTTL Philipp 90 FC Malibu 283,65

WOLFF Oliver 87 FC Malibu 256,28

1199,57

6. Platz PALIENKO Gerhard 79 Body Aktiv II 306,77

PAYR Paul 92 Body Aktiv II 303,96
SEITINGER Emanuel 87 Body Aktiv II 298,64

KREJS Stephan 93 Body Aktiv II 273,13

1182,50


